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

Full price 3.1000. Rt. 3. Box 675,
Salem,

LOCATED EAST Good home.
Price only $11,000. CALL RJCHARD

THIS WILL SELL 1550 Jefferson
brick front, 3 nice bdrms., 2 down, 1 up. llv. rm., din. rm.. fireplace,
hdwd. firs., full basmt.. auto-o- heat, fenced yard excellent condition
thruout. CALL ROY S. FERRIS

CANDALARIA 2 bdrml. daylight basmt. with party room. 2 full baths. 2

fireplarcs. liv. rm., din. rm. with built-i- n china Closet, oircn Kitcnen
with dishwasher, nook mahogany trim thruout, rflble. linen cabinets,
Ice. walk-I- n closets, dblc. garage. Lge. covered porch and covered patio,
quality thruout. CALL 3. E. LAW

fir GKAbEjNHUKST BKOS. KEALTOKS
iq a R TTRTTTCTV PIT (TNT! 9.9471

VALLEY MOTOR

USED CAR MART

AL LOUCKS

SALEM

IIISI HENRY J. teat covers,
radio, heater, 28 mtlea per jral., de-

pendable, economical transporta-
tion. snj. Call inn or after
8 p.m.

1953 MERCURY SEDAN. R&H.
EXCELLENT CONDITION.

CALL SALEM
1942 STUUKHAKF.fl Commander flou.

1S9S S. 22nd. Ph.
1950 PONTIAC Takt over payments

I97S.50. Ph.
31 PACKARD "300" fully equipped.

Take lot older car or (??) for my
equity. Ih.

858 Motorcycles
GAS 7c GALLON

That'eWhat It s like when you tide
a new or used Motorcycle or
scooter from

SHROCK'S MOTORCYCLE SALES
Just North of the Underpass.

No down payment on approved credit

862 Hour Trailers
EASTERN-bull- t HOI.I.OHOME 37' to

45'. See before you buy. Lana Lane
Trailer Plaza, 1940 Lana Ave.

For the best In Trailer homes, new
or used. With terms available. See

JAYHAWK TRAILER SALES
36.0 Portland Road

Evenings

H. K. Laymnn Roy S.

806 Houses For Sale niONE

DN. Northeast In city, paved street.
real buy. rlurry, this won t last. Call

living room, large kitchen, good

offered. Call Chct Rawlins, Sim.

this beautiful home with

Rawlins Dale Rayburn

close tn. room for 15 patients now

birch kitchen, basmt. 2 fireplaces.

Oil furnace, dhle. plbg., lge. lot.
E. GRABENHORST

Splendid English style home, partial

tt Sundays call Salesmen

Ferris J. K. Law

806 House For Sale

ATTRACTIONS
BUZZIN'

about this late built

BUNGALOW HOME, electric beat.

you live In town and want In the

nice home with lovely

HOT ONE
with very nice home.

ROAD, three fide with rond front- -

jun awwwnavu
Of SALESMEN
Homea T. T. ANDERSON Farm I

COLBATH'S

REAL ESTATE
ARE YOU

AROUND LIKE A RUMBLE BEE TRYING TO LITE ON A HONEY BUY?

HEAR YE! HEAR YE!

We have just received another shipment of New & Used

car to be liquidated AT ONCE. This is distressed mer-

chandise and not repossessions.
GOING AT l'MCES BELOW COST ALL PROFIT

THROWN TO THE WIND.
LISTED BELOW ARE JUST A FEW OF THE MANY

BARGAINS OFFERED.

1952 WILLYS CLUB COUPE 6 995

15.000 miles. Like new.

Here Is one and It might sa well flf.r. yours to nave ann enioy. i nis
nearly new RANCH STYLE HOME with living rm,
dining rm.. hath, hardwood firs., oil furnace. Inside utility rm.. large
double garage. About 'i acre. VERY CLEAN NEAT. Price $11,850.
BEST OF ALL will take small home in trade up to $6,000.

THE DRAGNET'S OUT
For someone who wants the FACTS

1050 HUDSON SEDAN
home, cute living rm.. kitchen wltn dinette, euacnea garage. Minurnan
N E on quiet black top street. Corner fenced lot. This is a fine buy for
$7,600. Will sell or trade $3,600 equity for large home with 3 hdrms. on

HAND OVER THAT $300 DOWN PAYM'T.
AND MOVE RIGHT INTO THIS CUTB

lot 50 x 155 Located close to Mate Hospital ana r.ew noovcr acnooi.
THIS IS A NICE MODEST BUY FOR ONLY $3,850. TERMS $300 down
and $35 per month.. -

A PRICELESS LISTING
voir wru, want to see this beautiful home in setting of

Clean, runs perfect.

1951 HUDSON SEDAN $55
Clean and In top shape.

1950 STUDE. COMM.. AUTO. TRANS $595

Reconditioned, clean,

1949 HUDSON SEDAN &95

1948 FORD V-- 2DR., CLEAN $225
We also have a few Used Pickups.

ACT NOW WHILE YOU HAVE A LARGE
SELECTION TO CHOOSE FROM

BIRD AUTO & EQUIPT CO.

STURDY OAK TREKS, ideal lorni.on on temer ni.. msuc irncra mi.
covered patio 2 brdroom!, firrplace. carport and itoraue room, wall to
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